
Bulverde Spring Branch Activity Center April 2017
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

2 3

08:15a Easy Pace

09:00a Gym

09:00a Library

09:00a Open Games

09:00a Ride the Bus

09:15a B.A.T.H.

09:30a Chair Fitness

10:00a Wood Carving

11:30a Fellowship Meal

12:30p BSB Library Assist

12:30p STAGE Encore

01:00p Bridge Foursome

01:00p Canasta HF Mon

05:30p Yoga Mixed

4

08:15a Cardio & Strength

09:00a Gym

09:00a Library

09:00a Ride the Bus

09:15a B.A.T.H.

09:30a Gym Training

09:35a Zumba

10:00a Unfinished Objects

10:30a Ballet Barre

11:30a Fellowship Meal

12:00p Inter Agency Meeting

01:00p Bingo

05:00p Yoga Restorative

5

08:15a Cardio & Strength

09:00a Bridge

09:00a Gym

09:00a Library

09:00a Ride the Bus

09:45a Weight Watchers

11:00a Mah Jongg

11:30a Fellowship Meal

12:30p Balance/Strength

05:30p Yoga Mixed

6

08:15a Easy Pace

09:00a Cards

09:00a Gym

09:00a Library

09:35a Zumba

10:00a Canasta HF Thurs

10:30a Ballet Barre

11:30a Fellowship Meal

12:00p Knot Just Knitting

12:00p Poker

02:00p Table Tennis

7

08:30a Tai Chi

09:00a Gym

09:00a Library

09:00a Pinochle

11:30a Fellowship Meal

12:30p Jokers Cards
Marbles

8

9

02:00p Senior Night Out

10

08:15a Easy Pace

09:00a Gym

09:00a Library

09:00a Open Games

09:00a Ride the Bus

09:15a B.A.T.H.

09:30a Chair Fitness

10:00a Wood Carving

11:30a Fellowship Meal

12:00p BDAY / ANIV

12:30p STAGE Encore

12:45p Bunco

01:00p Canasta HF Mon

05:30p Yoga Mixed

11

08:15a Cardio & Strength

09:00a 42

09:00a Gym

09:00a Library

09:00a Ride the Bus

09:15a B.A.T.H.

09:30a Gym Training

09:35a Zumba

10:00a Unfinished Objects

10:30a Ballet Barre

10:30a Coloring Group

11:30a Fellowship Meal

01:00p Bingo

01:00p Board Meeting

04:00p Alzheimers/Dementia
Series

05:00p Yoga Restorative

12

08:15a Cardio & Strength

09:00a Bridge

09:00a Gym

09:00a Library

09:00a Ride the Bus

09:30a 5K Meeting

09:45a Weight Watchers

11:00a Mah Jongg

11:30a Fellowship Meal

12:30p Balance/Strength

01:30p Quilting Group

05:30p Yoga Mixed

13

08:15a Easy Pace

08:45a Day Trip

09:00a Cards

09:00a Gym

09:00a Library

09:35a Zumba

10:00a Canasta HF Thurs

10:30a Ballet Barre

11:30a Fellowship Meal

12:00p Card Creation

12:00p Poker

02:00p Table Tennis

14

07:00a Office Closed

15

16 17

08:15a Easy Pace

09:00a Gym

09:00a Library

09:00a Open Games

09:00a Ride the Bus

09:15a B.A.T.H.

18

08:15a Cardio & Strength

09:00a Gym

09:00a Library

09:00a Ride the Bus

09:15a B.A.T.H.

09:30a Gym Training

19

08:15a Cardio & Strength

09:00a Bridge

09:00a Gym

09:00a Library

09:00a Ride the Bus

09:45a Weight Watchers

20

08:15a Easy Pace

09:00a Cards

09:00a Gym

09:00a Library

09:35a Zumba

10:00a Canasta HF Thurs

21

08:30a Tai Chi

09:00a Gym

09:00a Library

09:00a Pinochle

11:30a Fellowship Meal

12:30p Jokers Cards
Marbles

22

Printed on 03/27/2017 Page 1 of 2



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

16 17

09:30a Chair Fitness

10:00a Wood Carving

11:30a Fellowship Meal

12:00p Speaker

12:30p BSB Library Assist

12:30p STAGE Encore

01:00p Bridge Foursome

01:00p Canasta HF Mon

05:30p Yoga Mixed

18

09:35a Zumba

10:00a Unfinished Objects

10:30a Ballet Barre

11:30a Fellowship Meal

01:00p Bingo

01:30p Style Show Meeting

04:00p Alzheimers/Dementia
Series

05:00p Yoga Restorative

19

11:00a Mah Jongg

11:30a Fellowship Meal

12:30p Balance/Strength

02:00p Caregiver Support

05:30p Yoga Mixed

20

10:30a Ballet Barre

11:00a Widowed Persons

11:30a Fellowship Meal

12:00p Knot Just Knitting

12:00p Poker

12:30p Widowed Games

02:00p Table Tennis

21 22

23 24

08:15a Easy Pace

09:00a Gym

09:00a Library

09:00a Open Games

09:00a Ride the Bus

09:15a B.A.T.H.

09:30a Chair Fitness

10:00a Wood Carving

11:30a Fellowship Meal

12:30p STAGE Encore

12:45p Bunco

01:00p Canasta HF Mon

05:30p Yoga Mixed

25

08:15a Cardio & Strength

09:00a 42

09:00a Gym

09:00a Library

09:00a Ride the Bus

09:15a B.A.T.H.

09:30a Gym Training

09:35a Zumba

10:00a Unfinished Objects

10:30a Ballet Barre

10:30a Coloring Group

11:30a Fellowship Meal

01:00p Bingo

04:00p Alzheimers/Dementia
Series

05:00p Yoga Restorative

26

08:15a Cardio & Strength

09:00a Bridge

09:00a Gym

09:00a Library

09:00a Ride the Bus

09:30a 5K Meeting

09:45a Weight Watchers

11:00a Mah Jongg

11:30a Fellowship Meal

12:30p Balance/Strength

01:30p Quilting Group

05:30p Yoga Mixed

27

08:15a Easy Pace

09:00a Cards

09:00a Gym

09:00a Library

09:35a Zumba

10:00a Canasta HF Thurs

10:30a Ballet Barre

11:30a Fellowship Meal

12:00p Card Creation

12:00p Poker

02:00p Table Tennis

28

08:30a Tai Chi

09:00a Gym

09:00a Library

09:00a Pinochle

11:30a Fellowship Meal

12:30p Jokers Cards
Marbles

29

08:30a AARP Driver Safety

Page 2 of 2


